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310

295
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15

224
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84
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21

312

55

268

193

129

222

261

Rider Name

JUSTIN ZERMENO

TAYLOR WILLIAMS

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

RANCE BOWDEN

GREG CRUTHERS

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

BOBBY MOTE

BRAD LUND

JAMIE STOVER

TALON PETSKA

VAUGHN WARKEN

TY SPICKELMIER

BRAD LUND

JUSTIN ZERMENO

TAYLOR THOMPSON

RHETT NELSON

DANIEL REED

COLE DAVISON

BRAD LUND

LES OSWALD

INTERMEDIATE HEADER

Owner

JUSTIN ZERMENO

TAYLOR AND JOEY WILLIAMS

NEAL OR JODY WANLESS

RANCE BOWDEN

GREG CRUTHERS

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

BOBBY AND KATE MOTE

MELISSA ANN MILLER

DIRK HENDERSON

ANDY HOLCOMB

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY

WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN

JUAN ZERMENO

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

CONNARD BARKER

CHRIS SUTTON

JEREMY GLEN BARWICK

JOHN E TAYLOR

KEN AND PAM CHRISMAN

ROUND 1

Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

SHINEY KNOT x SB SIRENITA RED
(PAMELAS HOLLYWOOD)
2017 GELDING

SB ALBUR ROJO

SMOKE N SUNRISE x IMA DYNO DOC TAIR
(DYNO DOC TARI)
2018 MARE

DILLYDILLYSMOKENFILLY

EPIC LEADER x TINKERBELLS PIXIDUST
(HOTOLENA BUCK)
2020 STALLION

ONE HOT LEADER

FAMOUS BLACK TY x MISS SPORTY BROWN
(SPORTY PEPPY DOC)
2020 GELDING

SMOOTH MR BROWN

NICKSTER x ENVYS CLASSIC CRIME
(CRIMEWAVE)
2020 GELDING

ACRIMETAWEARNICKERS

A SMOOTH GUY x CATARACT LITTLE LENA
(TUFFS LITTLE LENA 97)
2019 MARE

GUYS DESERT ROSE

TRAFFIC GUY x WICKED ANALENA
(TERRIBLY WICKED)
2018 GELDING

LENAS FLASY GUY

ROO STAR x TICKET OUT OF HERE
(WITH ALL PROBABILITY)
2019 MARE

ROOS TICKET OUTAHERE

CALL ME JOE x ZIPPOS BLAZING DAWN
(ZIPPOS BLUE GOLD)
2019 GELDING

CALL ME JOSEPH

ISAAC STRALIGHT x SUR FINE TO SHINE
(CODYS SHINING SPARK)
2019 GELDING

ISAACS FIRST CODY

JB CABLES RUNAWAY x MAPLE LENA FREE
(ESPECIALYSMARTPEPPY)
2015 GELDING

MAPLES RUNNIN MONEY

STREAKIN BOON DOX x SOVEREIGN DRONE
(LEGACY OF HANCOCK)
2021 MARE

VC STREAKIN MARALAGO

TRAVELIN JONEZ x HAT SIX OKIE CHICK
(SHORT OAK)
2018 GELDING

HAT SIX OKIE JONEZ

METELES CAT x OH CAY DO OVER
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2021 STALLION

OH BY THE BAYE

CD DIAMOND x PLAYIN LIL PISTOL
(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2019 MARE

SJR DIAMOND PLAYIT

MIA BROWBEATER x JACKS RED SONG
(JOE JACK RED)
2021 GELDING

CATS RED SONG

SMART NU SHINER x PROBABLY RED BUCK
(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2019 GELDING

PROBABLY SMART N NU

A SHINER NAMED SIOUX x CHQH VON REMOLENA
(VON REMEDY)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

VERSACEE

WOODY BE TUFF x CR APRIL BOON
(DUALS BLUE BOON)
2018 GELDING

CRTUFF BO

DUAL SMART REY x SMART SHINEY ZANA
(SMART SHINER)
2020 GELDING

DT ANOTHER ZOOM CALL

Breeder

JUAN ZERMENO

BUD AND SANDY WILLIAMS

NEAL WANLESS

DAVID OR LISA OKEEFFE

DAWN GOEBEL

CESAR DE LA CRUZ

STEPHANIE HARRIS

MELISSA ANN MILLER

AMYE DONALDSON

TYLER HOLZUM

HARRY H NEITZ

ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY

WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN

PATRICK AND OR LAURA COLLINS

SAN JUAN RANCH

PITZER RANCH/RAINBOW FARMS

MIKE L VAN EGDOM

SPENCER GRIFFITHS

CENTER RANCH

DT HORSES LLC
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41

42
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38

257

52

264

32

164

258

216

18

83

49

131

275

267

155

219

37

259

146

63

70

51

17

214

130

MONTE SNIDER

LAYTON OSWALD

TAYLOR THOMPSON

JACE ULLERICH

TY SPICKELMIER

LOGAN ALLEN

LES OSWALD

BRAD LUND

BOBBY MOTE

TALON PETSKA

TAYLOR THOMPSON

COLE DAVISON

JAMIE STOVER

RHETT NELSON

MARSHALL SAMPLES

BRAD LUND

JAKE HINDMAN

LES OSWALD

REED BOOS

SY YORK

TY SPICKELMIER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

BOBBY MOTE

BRAD LUND

COLE DAVISON

DOUG NICHOLS

LEEANN OSWALD

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

MARK AND MELISSA ULLERICH

CRISTI COPSEY GAFFNEY

LISA JOHNSON

ROBERT ROCHA

BENDER CATTLE CO

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

GRACE WARNER

DAVID ZITO

LUKE BAKER

HENDERSON RANCH

ROBERT WALKER AND CHARLES STEWAR1

PAUL SOWERS

JODI'M STOVALL

TODD AND AMY MATTHEWS

KYLE SMITH

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

SY YORK

BRENDA WOHLERS-BEESON

DANIEL MILLETT

RELIANCE RANCHES LLC

AMY LUND

JUSTIN HUGHES

ROSA RED CAT

SMART SUPER MODEL

LIPS OF AN ANGEL

BOON R BUST

VC IT PAYS TO STREAK

| GOT DIBS DOC

STYLIN BILL

SEVEN S KAYCEE

DEEDASHING GUY

LIZZYS CAT 17

CHEX OUT MY FINEY

NESTLE TIME

CATTY TO THE HILT

MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT

GUNS R METALLIC

HESA ROYAL HAYDAY

RR BUCKLES DYNASTY

MAXIMUM MALICE

YES IM SASSY

CZECHS IN VEGAS

FRENCHMANS KRUZ

DANCIN NTHE BOONLITE

IM AROYAL TRAFFIC

NOSHOWJONEZ

BR CALL A UBER

MIA BROWBEATER x ROSA RED BUCK
(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2020 MARE

FRED G LENERTZ JR

SMART BOONS x SHINERS SUPER MODEL
(SHINING SPARK)
2014 GELDING

DONALD AND DEB HISCOX

DUAL SMART REY x CHERRY CHAPSTIK
(METALLIC CAT)
2019 MARE

BRANDON DUFURRENA

BOON TOO SUEN x QUITE THE CAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2012 GELDING

ROSE VALLEY RANCH

IRISH PAY x STREAKIN NEON

(A STREAK OF FLING) CRISTI COPSEY GAFFNEY
2019 GELDING
AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO
BAR TODD LONGFELLOW
(LUCKY POCO DOC BAR)

2020 STALLION
STYLIN CAT x BILLIE SUE CANOSO

(LITTLE CANOSO) GREG NITE
2019 GELDING
METALLIC MALICE x SEVEN S PRAIRIE ROSE
(REAL GUN) FORST RANCH LLC
2020 MARE

FRENCHMANS GUY x DEEDASHING
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
2020 GELDING

ATWOOD RANCHES INC

SMOOTH AS A CAT x LIZZYS LIL PLAYGIRL
(LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER)
2017 MARE

JAMES K EAKIN

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS
(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2020 MARE

ROBERTSON RANCHES

ONE TIME HONOR x RN SMOOTHNESTLEQUIX
(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2021 STALLION

FLAG RANCH LLC

MIA BROWBEATER x HILDA EYED
(TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2020 GELDING

PITZER RANCH

MIA BROWBEATER x GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT
(GENUINE JACK PRINCE)
2021 GELDING

PITTS LIVESTOCK

METALLIC MALICE x GUNS RNOT TOYS
(PLAYIN N SYNC)
2019 GELDING

PAUL SOWERS

PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY x QUICK TO BUBBLE
(ROYAL SHAKE EM)
2020 STALLION

JODI'M STOVALL

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x TUCKERS VINTAGE
(HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE)
2021 GELDING

REBECA MARTIN

METALLIC MALICE x OSR CEE DOX CAT
(CATTISH)
2019 STALLION

AMBER YOUNG

MR SASSY FRENCHMAN x FULL A IRISH WHISKEY
(PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY)
2019 MARE

BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS

FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS x BECKYS MIRACLE
(CORONZ CZECH)

2017 GELDING Le

IRISH PAY x FRENCHMANS LIL TOPAZ

(FRENCHMANS GUY) JOHN P AND ELISABETH HOLLMANN
2013 STALLION
ONCE IN A BLU BOON x KAT LIKE
(SMOOTH AS A CAT) DAVID AND RHONDA HARP
2020 MARE

TRAFFIC GUY x JIMS ROYAL TILLIE
(ROYAL SHAKE EM)
2020 MARE

TROY AND JAMIE ASHFORD

TRAVELIN JONEZ x SHINER PINE
(SPARKUPTHEBALLEUS)
2018 GELDING

SANDY JIRKOVSKY

BR GOLDEN LEADER x LADY BUGS SPECIALTY
(FRENCHMANS SPECALTY)
2020 GELDING

GARLAND BAKER

ECHETA PERFORMANCE HORSES
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102

54

266

207

220

195

154

50

309

JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT
VAUGHN WARKEN V WARKEN RANCHING LTD JT THE GOLDEN FIX (GO MAN GO GATON)
2019 GELDING

DUKIXOTE x OAK CREEK TYREE
MONTE SNIDER SCOTT BOSSE BO DUKE JOE JACK (TYREE TO WATCH)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

MIA BROWBEATER x EYE AM A GENUINE JOY
RHETT NELSON " WALKER/TARRANT STEWART/CONNARD | RED WATCHN CAT (GENUINE HOMBRE)
2020 GELDING

JOE JACK RED x DREAMY TWO EYES
LUKE ATCHISON RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES DREAMY JJ (TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2011 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x GENUINE AND STYLISH
BRAD LUND MELISSA ANN MILLER STYLISH BLU BOON (PLAYIN STYLISH)
2019 MARE

MIA BROWBEATER x FANCY EYED PATTY
DANIEL REED CHRIS SUTTON MIA FANCY EYED (TWO EYED RED BUCK)
2021 MARE

CALL ME MITCH x TRAVALANO MISSY
LES OSWALD SARAH WESTFALL CAREFULWHATYOUCALLME (TRAVALENA)
2020 GELDING

IRISH PAY x DASHIN CITA
TAYLOR THOMPSON DAVID ZITO PTTOUCHOFIRISHCLASS (DASHIN ATTRACTION)
2019 GELDING

SMOKE N SUNRISE x MISS FLYIN BULLETS
TAYLOR WILLIAMS TAYLOR OR JOEY WILLIAMS MISS FLYIN SPARKS (FRENCHMANS BULLET)
2019 MARE

JTTOMKING

PITZER RANCH

PITZER RANCH

PITZER RANCH

MELISSA ANN MILLER

PITZER RANCH

PHILLIP AND TERESA RALLS

SADIE THOMPSON

BUD AND SANDY WILLIAMS



