

INTERMEDIATE HEADER

ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	311	JUSTIN ZERMENO	JUSTIN ZERMENO	SB ALBUR ROJO	SHINEY KNOT x SB SIRENITA RED (PAMELAS HOLLYWOOD) 2017 GELDING	JUAN ZERMENO
2	310	TAYLOR WILLIAMS	TAYLOR AND JOEY WILLIAMS	DILLYDILLYSMOKENFILLY	SMOKE N SUNRISE x IMA DYNO DOC TAIR (DYNO DOC TARI) 2018 MARE	BUD AND SANDY WILLIAMS
3	295	CESAR DE LA CRUZ	NEAL OR JODY WANLESS	ONE HOT LEADER	EPIC LEADER x TINKERBELLS PIXIDUST (HOTOLENA BUCK) 2020 STALLION	NEAL WANLESS
4	307	RANCE BOWDEN	RANCE BOWDEN	SMOOTH MR BROWN	FAMOUS BLACK TY x MISS SPORTY BROWN (SPORTY PEPPY DOC) 2020 GELDING	DAVID OR LISA OKEEFFE
5	304	GREG CRUTHERS	GREG CRUTHERS	ACRIMETAWEARNICKERS	NICKSTER x ENVYS CLASSIC CRIME (CRIMEWAVE) 2020 GELDING	DAWN GOEBEL
6	305	CESAR DE LA CRUZ	CESAR DE LA CRUZ	GUYS DESERT ROSE	A SMOOTH GUY x CATARACT LITTLE LENA (TUFFS LITTLE LENA 97) 2019 MARE	CESAR DE LA CRUZ
7	15	BOBBY MOTE	BOBBY AND KATE MOTE	LENAS FLASY GUY	TRAFFIC GUY x WICKED ANALENA (TERRIBLY WICKED) 2018 GELDING	STEPHANIE HARRIS
8	224	BRAD LUND	MELISSA ANN MILLER	ROOS TICKET OUTAHERE	ROO STAR x TICKET OUT OF HERE (WITH ALL PROBABILITY) 2019 MARE	MELISSA ANN MILLER
9	274	JAMIE STOVER	DIRK HENDERSON	CALL ME JOSEPH	CALL ME JOE x ZIPPOS BLAZING DAWN (ZIPPOS BLUE GOLD) 2019 GELDING	AMYE DONALDSON
10	84	TALON PETSKA	ANDY HOLCOMB	ISAACS FIRST CODY	ISAAC STRALIGHT x SUR FINE TO SHINE (CODYS SHINING SPARK) 2019 GELDING	TYLER HOLZUM
11	103	VAUGHN WARKEN	V WARKEN RANCHING LTD	MAPLES RUNNIN MONEY	JB CABLES RUNAWAY x MAPLE LENA FREE (ESPECIALYSMARTPEPPY) 2015 GELDING	HARRY H NEITZ
12	31	TY SPICKELMIER	ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY	VC STREAKIN MARALAGO	STREAKIN BOON DOX x SOVEREIGN DRONE (LEGACY OF HANCOCK) 2021 MARE	ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY
13	211	BRAD LUND	WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN	HAT SIX OKIE JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x HAT SIX OKIE CHICK (SHORT OAK) 2018 GELDING	WALTER & JOCELYN GREEMAN
14	312	JUSTIN ZERMENO	JUAN ZERMENO	OH BY THE BAYE	METELES CAT x OH CAY DO OVER (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2021 STALLION	PATRICK AND OR LAURA COLLINS
15	55	TAYLOR THOMPSON	T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES	SJR DIAMOND PLAYIT	CD DIAMOND x PLAYIN LIL PISTOL (PLAYIN STYLISH) 2019 MARE	SAN JUAN RANCH
16	268	RHETT NELSON	CONNARD BARKER	CATS RED SONG	MIA BROWBEATER x JACKS RED SONG (JOE JACK RED) 2021 GELDING	PITZER RANCH/RAINBOW FARMS
17	193	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON	PROBABLY SMART N NU	SMART NU SHINER x PROBABLY RED BUCK (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2019 GELDING	MIKE L VAN EGDOM
18	129	COLE DAVISON	JEREMY GLEN BARWICK	VERSACEE	A SHINER NAMED SIOUX x CHQH VON REMOLENA (VON REMEDY) 2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	SPENCER GRIFFITHS
19	222	BRAD LUND	JOHN E TAYLOR	CR TUFF BO	WOODY BE TUFF x CR APRIL BOON (DUALS BLUE BOON) 2018 GELDING	CENTER RANCH
20	261	LES OSWALD	KEN AND PAM CHRISMAN	DT ANOTHER ZOOM CALL	DUAL SMART REY x SMART SHINEY ZANA (SMART SHINER) 2020 GELDING	DT HORSES LLC

21	38	MONTE SNIDER	DOUG NICHOLS	ROSA RED CAT	MIA BROWBEATER x ROSA RED BUCK (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2020 MARE	FRED G LENERTZ JR
22	257	LAYTON OSWALD	LEEANN OSWALD	SMART SUPER MODEL	SMART BOONS x SHINERS SUPER MODEL (SHINING SPARK) 2014 GELDING	DONALD AND DEB HISCOX
23	52	TAYLOR THOMPSON	T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES	LIPS OF AN ANGEL	DUAL SMART REY x CHERRY CHAPSTIK (METALLIC CAT) 2019 MARE	BRANDON DUFURRENA
24	264	JACE ULLERICH	MARK AND MELISSA ULLERICH	BOON R BUST	BOON TOO SUEN x QUITE THE CAT (HIGH BROW CAT) 2012 GELDING	ROSE VALLEY RANCH
25	32	TY SPICKELMIER	CRISTI COPSEY GAFFNEY	VC IT PAYS TO STREAK	IRISH PAY x STREAKIN NEON (A STREAK OF FLING) 2019 GELDING	CRISTI COPSEY GAFFNEY
26	164	LOGAN ALLEN	LISA JOHNSON	I GOT DIBS DOC	AIN'T SEEN NOTHIN YET x MS DOCS POCO LEO BAR (LUCKY POCO DOC BAR) 2020 STALLION	TODD LONGFELLOW
27	258	LES OSWALD	ROBERT ROCHA	STYLIN BILL	STYLIN CAT x BILLIE SUE CANOSO (LITTLE CANOSO) 2019 GELDING	GREG NITE
28	216	BRAD LUND	BENDER CATTLE CO	SEVEN S KAYCEE	METALLIC MALICE x SEVEN S PRAIRIE ROSE (REAL GUN) 2020 MARE	FORST RANCH LLC
29	18	BOBBY MOTE	RELIANCE RANCHES LLC	DEEDASHING GUY	FRENCHMANS GUY x DEEDASHING (FIRST DOWN DASH) 2020 GELDING	ATWOOD RANCHES INC
30	83	TALON PETSKA	GRACE WARNER	LIZZYS CAT 17	SMOOTH AS A CAT x LIZZYS LIL PLAYGIRL (LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER) 2017 MARE	JAMES K EAKIN
31	49	TAYLOR THOMPSON	DAVID ZITO	CHEX OUT MY FINEY	ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS (TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY) 2020 MARE	ROBERTSON RANCHES
32	131	COLE DAVISON	LUKE BAKER	NESTLE TIME	ONE TIME HONOR x RN SMOOTHNESTLEQUIX (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2021 STALLION	FLAG RANCH LLC
33	275	JAMIE STOVER	HENDERSON RANCH	CATTY TO THE HILT	MIA BROWBEATER x HILDA EYED (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2020 GELDING	PITZER RANCH
34	267	RHETT NELSON	ROBERT WALKER AND CHARLES STEWART	MIAS HOLLYWOOD CAT	MIA BROWBEATER x GENUINE MELODYDUNNIT (GENUINE JACK PRINCE) 2021 GELDING	PITTS LIVESTOCK
35	155	MARSHALL SAMPLES	PAUL SOWERS	GUNS R METALLIC	METALLIC MALICE x GUNS R NOT TOYS (PLAYIN N SYNC) 2019 GELDING	PAUL SOWERS
36	219	BRAD LUND	JODI M STOVALL	HESA ROYAL HAYDAY	PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY x QUICK TO BUBBLE (ROYAL SHAKE EM) 2020 STALLION	JODI M STOVALL
37	37	JAKE HINDMAN	TODD AND AMY MATTHEWS	RR BUCKLES DYNASTY	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x TUCKERS VINTAGE (HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE) 2021 GELDING	REBECA MARTIN
38	259	LES OSWALD	KYLE SMITH	MAXIMUM MALICE	METALLIC MALICE x OSR CEE DOX CAT (CATTISH) 2019 STALLION	AMBER YOUNG
39	146	REED BOOS	NEAL AND JODY WANLESS	YES IM SASSY	MR SASSY FRENCHMAN x FULL A IRISH WHISKEY (PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY) 2019 MARE	BILL OR DEBBIE MYERS
40	63	SY YORK	SY YORK	CZECHS IN VEGAS	FRENCH STREAKTOVEGAS x BECKYS MIRACLE (CORONZ CZECH) 2017 GELDING	ECHETA PERFORMANCE HORSES LLC
41	70	TY SPICKELMIER	BRENDA WOHLERS-BEESON	FRENCHMANS KRUZ	IRISH PAY x FRENCHMANS LIL TOPAZ (FRENCHMANS GUY) 2013 STALLION	JOHN P AND ELISABETH HOLLMANN
42	51	TAYLOR THOMPSON	DANIEL MILLETT	DANCIN NTHE BOONLITE	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x KAT LIKE (SMOOTH AS A CAT) 2020 MARE	DAVID AND RHONDA HARP
43	17	BOBBY MOTE	RELIANCE RANCHES LLC	IM A ROYAL TRAFFIC	TRAFFIC GUY x JIMS ROYAL TILLIE (ROYAL SHAKE EM) 2020 MARE	TROY AND JAMIE ASHFORD
44	214	BRAD LUND	AMY LUND	NOSHOWJONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x SHINER PINE (SPARKUPTHEBALLEUS) 2018 GELDING	SANDY JIRKOVSKY
45	130	COLE DAVISON	JUSTIN HUGHES	BR CALL A UBER	BR GOLDEN LEADER x LADY BUGS SPECIALTY (FRENCHMANS SPECALTY) 2020 GELDING	GARLAND BAKER

46	102	VAUGHN WARKEN	V WARKEN RANCHING LTD	JT THE GOLDEN FIX	JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT (GO MAN GO GATON) 2019 GELDING	J T TOM KING
47	54	MONTE SNIDER	SCOTT BOSSE	BO DUKE JOE JACK	DUKIXOTE x OAK CREEK TYREE (TYREE TO WATCH) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	PITZER RANCH
48	266	RHETT NELSON	WALKER/TARRANT STEWART/CONNARD	RED WATCHN CAT	MIA BROWBEATER x EYE AM A GENUINE JOY (GENUINE HOMBRE) 2020 GELDING	PITZER RANCH
49	207	LUKE ATCHISON	RISING SUN QUARTER HORSES	DREAMY JJ	JOE JACK RED x DREAMY TWO EYES (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2011 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	PITZER RANCH
50	220	BRAD LUND	MELISSA ANN MILLER	STYLISH BLU BOON	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x GENUINE AND STYLISH (PLAYIN STYLISH) 2019 MARE	MELISSA ANN MILLER
51	195	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON	MIA FANCY EYED	MIA BROWBEATER x FANCY EYED PATTY (TWO EYED RED BUCK) 2021 MARE	PITZER RANCH
52	154	LES OSWALD	SARAH WESTFALL	CAREFULWHATYOUCALLME	CALL ME MITCH x TRAVALENA MISSY (TRAVALENA) 2020 GELDING	PHILLIP AND TERESA RALLS
53	50	TAYLOR THOMPSON	DAVID ZITO	PTTOUCHOFIRISHCLASS	IRISH PAY x DASHIN CITA (DASHIN ATTRACTION) 2019 GELDING	SADIE THOMPSON
54	309	TAYLOR WILLIAMS	TAYLOR OR JOEY WILLIAMS	MISS FLYIN SPARKS	SMOKE N SUNRISE x MISS FLYIN BULLETS (FRENCHMANS BULLET) 2019 MARE	BUD AND SANDY WILLIAMS